e SiC MOSFET Selection Guide 2022
Advanced Power Master Semiconductor’s Silicon Carbide Technology
Masters of Power Solution
2
Advantages of Silicon Carbide (SiC) as a Power Devices
• Higher BVDSS
• Lower  RSP

PCZ120N80M1vs. Competitors
VGS=5V/ns
VDS=200V/ns
ID=8A/ns
PMS- PCZ120N80M Comp. I
Comp. O Comp. R
VGS=5V/ns
VDS=200V/ns
ID=4A/ns
Turn-on Turn-off Turn-on Turn-off
Turn-on Turn-off Turn-on Turn-off
14
PKG
RDS(ON)_typ
Die D2PAK 7L TO-247 3L TO-247 4L
18mΩ *PCO65N18M1 *PCBF65N18M1(-A) *PCW65N18M1(-A) *PCZ65N18M1(-A)
27mΩ *PCO65N27M1 *PCBF65N27M1(-A) *PCW65N27M1(-A) *PCZ65N27M1(-A)
48mΩ *PCO65N48M1 *PCBF65N48M1(-A) *PCW65N48M1(-A) *PCZ65N48M1(-A)
72mΩ *PCO65N72M1 *PCBF65N72M1(-A) *PCW65N72M1(-A) *PCZ65N72M1(-A)
107mΩ *PCO65N107M1 *PCBF65N107M1(-A) *PCW65N107M1(-A) *PCZ65N107M1(-A)
650V e SiC MOSFET Lineup Solar | Server / Telecom | UPS | EV Charger | xEV(OBC)
* Coming soon (-A : Automotive Grade)
650V / 1200V e SiC MOSFET Portfolio
PKG
RDS(ON)_typ
Die D2PAK 7L TO-247 3L TO-247 4L
21mΩ PCO120N21M1 *PCBF120N21M1(-A) PCW120N21M1(-A) PCZ120N21M1(-A)
30mΩ *PCO120N30M1 *PCBF120N30M1(-A) *PCW120N30M1(-A) *PCZ120N30M1(-A)
40mΩ PCO120N40M1 *PCBF120N40M1(-A) PCW120N40M1(-A) PCZ120N40M1(-A)
60mΩ *PCO120N60M1 *PCBF120N60M1(-A) *PCW120N60M1(-A) *PCZ120N60M1(-A)
80mΩ PCO120N80M1 *PCBF120N80M1(-A) PCW120N80M1(-A) PCZ120N80M1(-A)
1200V e SiC MOSFET Lineup Solar | UPS | EV Charger | xEV(OBC)
* Coming soon (-A : Automotive Grade)
15
e SiC MOSFET – Nomenclature